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9.1.4                                                           CHRISTIANITY    SYLLABI 

Competency       Competency Level       Contents Duration 

1.0 Lives a good 

with God’s 

faith 

 

1.1 Helps to grow God’s creation 

      Through the activities of 

      mankind 

 

1.2 Helps to grow God’s creation 

      Through good ways 

 

1.3 Helps to grow God’s creation 

      Through moral life 

 

 

1.4 Helps to grow God’s creation 

      Through wise activities 

 

 

1.5 Helps to grow God’s creation 

      Through good reign 

 

 

1.6 Helps to grow God’s creation 

      Through sharing 

 

 

 

 

1.7 Helps to grow God’s creation 

      Through modern Technology 

 

 

 

 

 

Activities of mankind 

Gen,11:-19 

Gal;5:19-26 

 

Good ways 

Is;51:4  . 2Sam11,12 

 

Moral life 

1Sam 24:11-22 

2Sam9;1-13 

 

Wise activities 

1Kg; 3, Prov 4,8 

1Cor;1:25 

 

Good reign 

1Kg12; 1-24 

1Cor12:12-31 

 

Population growth and  

Sharing God’s creation 

Gen; 1:26-28. 2:15 

Job 31:15-18 

Act 2:44-46, 4:32 

 

Growth in God’s creation 

and 

Modern technology 

 

 03 

 

 

 

  03 

 

 

  03 

 

   

 

  02 

   

 

   

  02 

 

 

  04 

 

 

 

 

 

  03 

2.0 Lives the light 

of   

Jesus 

2.1 Understands Jesus who came 

as 

       As a historical light and 

illumine 

       The society 

 

2.2 Illumines the society through 

the 

    Good sight received from the 

light  

    Of Jesus 

 

2.3 Illumines the society through 

the 

      Experience  received from the  

      Light  of Jesus 

Light of Jesus in the history 

Jn; 1:1-14, 8:2 , Lk 1:78,79. 

2:32,  Ps 27:1 

 

Lamp of life is good sight 

(eye)  Lk; 11:33-36 

 

 

Experiences the light 

, Mt; 17:1-3, 

 

 

Witness to the light 

Lk; 19:1-10 

Jn; 4:1-42 

 

 03 

 

   

 

02 

 

 

 

 

 01 

 

 

 

   

02 

 



 

 

2.4 Witnesses to the light that  

       Received from the light of 

Jesus 

 

 

2.5 Illumines the darkness through  

      The light that received from the 

      Light of Jesus  

Ministry of Light 

Mother Theresa 

Martin Luther King 

   

 

02 

 

 

   

3.0 Commits for  

The growth of 

God’s 

kingdom 

In ones’  

life 

3.1 Acts with commitment for the  

      Growth of the kingdom of God 

      Strengthened by the power of  

      The Holy Spirit 

        

 

3.2 Acts with the commitment  

      for the  Growth of the kingdom 

      of God with courage     

      strengthened by the power of     

      the Holy Spirit 

 

3.3 Acts with the commitment  

      for the  Growth of the kingdom 

      by using the gifts of     

      the Holy Spirit  

 

 

3.4 Acts with the commitment  

      for the  Growth of the kingdom 

      based on the holiness of Isaiah 

 

3.5 Acts with the commitment  

      for the  Growth of the kingdom 

      by the power of Jeremiah’s  

      society 

 

3.6 Acts with the commitment  

      for the  Growth of the kingdom 

      based on Amos’s just full 

society 

 

3.7 Acts with the commitment  

      for the  Growth of the kingdom 

      based on Micas’ peaceful 

      vision 

 

 

 

 

 

The power of the Holy Spirit 

and its strength 

Acts ,2 

Rom 8:9-10 

 

 

The courageous activity and 

the power of the Holy Spirit 

Act;3:13-22, Jn ;16:4-5 

 

 

 

Activate the gifts of the 

Holy Spirit 

1Cor , 13 & 14 

 

 

 

Isaiah’s holy society 

Is;1:17-19, 32:1-8 

 

 

The power of Jeremiah’s  

 society 

Jer; 29, 31:31-34 

Jer 18:19 

 

Amos’s just full society 

Am;5:7-27 

 

 

Micas’ peaceful  vision 

Mic 4:1-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 03 

 

 

   

 

 

 02 

 

 

  

 

 

  03 

 

 

 

 

  02 

 

 

  

 

 

  02 

 

 

  02 

 

 

 

 

 02 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 02 



3.8 7 Acts with the commitment  

      for the  Growth of the kingdom 

      based on Hosea’s Love 

centered 

     forgiveness 

 

 

Hosea’s Love centered 

     Forgiveness 

Hos; 2 & 11 

 

4.0 Lives  daily life 

according to 

the  

Holy Bible 

 

4.1 Lives  the message of the Holy                         

      By learning the written root   

      Language of the Holy Bible 

 

4.2 Accepts the world wide aspect 

       Of the Holy Bible and be 

united 

       With all the races. 

 

 

 

4.3 Makes use of mother tongue 

      Translated Holy Bible and own 

      Its message 

 

 

 

4.4 Makes use of mother tongue 

      Translated Holy Bible and  

      Knowing it quenches Day today  

      Spiritual needs 

 

4. Makes use of mother tongue 

      Translated Holy Bible that 

would 

     Help to satisfy the spiritual 

needs and to know the base of the 

Holy 

     Bible for the united life. 

Hebrew, Greek, Aramic  

Language Holy Bible 

 

 

The vision of translating into 

national language: The 

translation of the Holy 

Bible, The ministers of 

translating the Holy Bible 

 

British Bible society (1804) 

World Bible society, sri 

Lankan languages like Tamil 

and Sinhala 

 

 

The Holy Bible that gives 

Spiritual strength for life 

 

 

 

Holy Bible for the united 

and for the fullness of life 

03 

 

 

 

 03 

 

 

 

 

 03 

 

 

 03 

 

 

 

 02 

 

 

 

 

02 
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